TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaahumanu Avenue Waiale Road Overpass Reparis PROJECT NO.: ARR-032-1(9) Net Length of Project: 0.1Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 14 ** NOTE:					ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC		HAWAIIAN DREDGING		MOCON		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - September 21, 2009		Quantities shown in				BID WITHDRAWN		CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		CORPORATION		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2009		this column are for in-													
		house use													
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days			only.												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0100	Removal of Existing Girders, Diaphrams, Misc. Structual Steel.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$101,500.00	L.S.	\$329,000.00	L.S.	\$649,300.00	L.S.	\$290,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust & Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
501.0100	Structural Steel - Beam	L.S.	65,000 LBS	L.S.	L.S.	\$469,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$322,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$850,000.00	
501.0200	Structural Steel - End Diaphram	L.S.	5500 LBS	L.S.	L.S.	\$163,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$146,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	
501.0300	Structural Steel - Intermediate Diaphram	L.S.	5300 LBS	L.S.	L.S.	\$82,500.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$69,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$53,000.00	
503.0100	Concrete for Creep Blocks	L.S.	9 CY YD	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$22,500.00	
602.0100	Reinforcing Steel for Creep Blocks	L.S.	500 LBS	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	
643.0100	Maintenance of Landscaped areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$195,500.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
645.0200	Additional Polic Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	
651.0100	Contractor Furnished Portable Concrete Barriers	22	22	Each	\$3,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$28,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$48,400.00	
651.0200	Inertial Barrier System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,540.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
656.0100	Drilling Holes and Drilling Dowel Reinforcing Bars	190	190	Each	\$138.00	\$26,220.00	\$150.00	\$28,500.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$300.00	\$57,000.00	Each	\$15,200.00	
695.0100	Certified Industrial Hygenist	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,700.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	
<u> </u>		L	LL		L		<u>1</u>				<u> </u>		Sheet No.	. 1 of 2 Sheets	

PROJECT: Kaahumanu Avenue Waiale Road Overpass Reparis PROJECT NO.: ARR-032-1(9) Net Length of Project: 0.1Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 14 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - September 21, 2009 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days			** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.			ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC BID WITHDRAWN		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		MOCON CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
695.0200	Industrial Hygenist Technician	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$12,500.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	
695.0300	Special Worker Clean Up Facility	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	
697.0100	Clean and Paint Structural Steel Members (Including Lead Abatement)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$210,150.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$164,000.00	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$182,160.00	
	A. Sum of All Items		\$1,830,910.00		\$1,674,600.00		\$2,071,000.00		\$2,370,000.00		\$2,223,760.00				
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Ar Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (F		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00				
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)		\$1,830,910.00 \$1,674,600.00 BID WITHDRAW			N	\$2,071,000.00	\$2,370,000.00		\$2,223,760.0					
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for	this project.									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Ferdinand Cajigal, Project Manager	Date	2010							Š					
	V												Sheet No.	2 of 2 Sheets	